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              Amphenol ICC PS2P-ARC-CE-M009-A-110S-05
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Amphenol ICC
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                0°~110° 0mm~2mm -  Position Sensor ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  10
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $393.6021
                      	$ 393.60
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $157.0498
                      	$ 31409.96
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $151.803
                      	$ 75901.50
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $149.2098
                      	$ 149209.80



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  